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Haus A

Untergeschoss !

Wohnung A 1 3 1/2 Zimmer S
Kiiche 3,38° x 3,01
Diele 3,82%% x 1,63°

Essen u. Wohnen

Flur

Bad

Ankleide u. Schlafen

Kind

Terrasse I

Terrasse II

./. 3 % Putz

2,51 x 1,49
5,63° x 3,63°
3,76 x 0,75

1,38° x 5,01

3,26 x 3,01
2,25 x 0,37°
3,26 x 1,88°
2,38° x 0,11°
4,26 x 3,13°
4,13° x 3,13°
3,76 % 2,62°
7
3,00 x 2,50

= 10,19 m?
= 6,25 m?

= 27,04
= 6,94 m?

= 8,97 m?

= 19,77 m?
= 12,96 m?
= 4,94 m?
= 3,75 m?

100,81 m?
3,02 m?




